Project Name
Product Code
SKU No.
Memo
Data
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PERFORMANCE
CRI
CCT

Fixed 12W and 12SP
Ordering Information
Example: SMWL12301-RM-BK
SMWL 4 - 4W
7 - 7W
12 - 12W
12SP - 7W
  9W
 12W
Selectable1
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
SW - 2700K
  4000K
  5000K
  Selectable2
1 - 120-277V Blank - None Blank - NoneRM - Recessed
Name Wattage CCT Voltage Control Installation
BK - Black RAL9011
WH - White RAL9016
GY - Gray RAL7012
BZ - Mineral bronze
SL  - Silver RAL9006
* Black (standard color)
see notes for all other
faceplate colors
M - Marine ambient
corrosion resistance
D - 0-10V Dimming
Faceplate Finish Option
Notes:
* Black finish is standard. Custom color is available for a premium setup fee. Consult customer service for additional information.
1.  12W is default setting.
2.  4000K is default setting.
1135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866